
Total
Entries 300

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
KK-CO Mariah Maxwell Parkston SD My French Firewater 14.072 1D-1 $673
KK-CO Morgan Maxwell Parkston SD Dashing French Fame 14.134 1D-2 $576

177 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.204 1D-3 $480
156 Rob Blohowiak LARSEN WI CW Okey Dokey Guy 14.209 1D-4 $384
193 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 14.259 1D-5 $288
72 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA DirtyFirefighter 14.278 1D-6 $224

185 Morgan Alders ELK RIVER MN Not My Idea 14.318 1D-7 $192
220 Rob Blohowiak LARSEN WI GloryGlory Hallelujah 14.347 1D-8 $160
221 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 14.351 1D-9 $128
282 Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 14.361 1D-10 $96

KK-CO Bailey DesMarais Monticello MN Busy French Kissing 14.380
124 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 14.424
120 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO. IMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.425
19 Sherri Wright Gilman WI Ms smart Sailing Doc 14.439

162 Danae Hildebrandt Maquoketa IA Letta FeenchToast It 14.464
198 Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Famously Dramatic 14.466

KK-CO Riley Youngman Centuria WI VF Eyesa Bad Girl To 14.478
81 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Don't Judge Me 14.484

189 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.488
62 Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Famous Pokerface 14.492
67 Jan Bell Dubuque AL Roan Bar Rocket 14.493

209 Erika Spencer Antigo WI Chanel Memories 14.495
158 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr.Zipn Tuff Wille 14.509

KK-CO Sadie Miller Jonesboro AR ONA French Bound Jet 14.516
263 Jim Hankins princeville IL Sharps Reflection 14.526
290 Jessica Demell Medford WI Whiskey and Diamonds 14.538
10 Jessica Demell Medford WI Bullys Flash N Dash 14.567
9 Colleen vondra Harvard IL SCF Lakewood Fame 14.586 2D-1 $560

190 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 14.588 2D-2 $480
123 Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Firecat 14.589 2D-3 $400
50 Parker Martin Leaf River IL WhiteWaterWildFlower 14.593 2D-4/5 $280

187 Jeff Byassee Clinton KY Famous N Fast 14.593 2D-4/5 $280
184 Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 14.601 2D-6 $187
71 Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Troubles Easy Design 14.646 2D-7 $160
8 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 14.651 2D-8 $133

200 John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 14.658 2D-9 $107
KK-CO Katelyn Passuello Fall Creek WI DashThroughGunSmoke 14.662 2D-10 $80

235 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.677
105 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 14.684
103 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 14.686
236 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.695
213 Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 14.705
137 Sherri Wright Gilman WI VF Secret Mistress 14.711
146 Jessica Demell Medford WI Pete is Fabulous 14.720
197 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.748
238 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 14.752
183 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 14.753
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276 tammie kear princeville IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic 14.765
6 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo. 14.775

255 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.777
233 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Shes A Firefighter 14.789
201 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.792
234 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 14.794
169 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss 14.795
192 Abby whitish PLATTEVILLE WI Its not me its you 14.803
217 Garrett Wahl Platteville WI Famous Heist 14.803
277 Tammy Kowalski Antigo WI First Right 14.809
11 Kelsey Emshoff Ashton IL SharpFamousSapphire 14.815

159 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 14.815
KK-CO Mckenna Rud mondovi WI Laredo 14.837

231 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmans Chici Bug 14.838
34 Heather Johanning Lone Rock WI Peptos Chrome Gun 14.841

230 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 14.857
202 Courtney Schmidt WEST BEND WI Lil Fame From Heaven 14.869
57 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 14.875

121 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Transcending Ta Fame 14.886
KK-CO McKenzie Walstrom Mondovi WI Leos Sly Jet 14.914

199 Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 14.929
70 Patty McDonah Trempealeau AL SH Doctor Nick Bar 14.931

KK-CO Kahlen Suelflow Sauk Centre MN Red Hot and Able 14.933
58 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 14.938
74 Carolyn Koenen Union Grove WI Cashs Scoot N Honey 14.943

111 Marissa Wallace Mondovi WI Royal Navastar 14.954
112 Carly Webb Dixon IA Frenchis Frenchman 14.958
242 Margo Ransom Paola KS Flying Frosty Effort 14.960
23 Dennis Pipping Rosendale WI LD Fast Leroy 14.963

227 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme 14.976
246 Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight 14.992
204 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 14.994
247 Jeff Byassee Clinton KY Alltogether Fancy 15.006
100 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 15.007
20 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.008

153 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.030
224 Torey Foemmel Marshfield WI Chics Marada 15.036

3 Tierra Hauser Beloit WI Whodat 15.041
93 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.042

144 Gracie Mercer Stitzer WI Laughing Andrea 15.050
270 Meagan Bjornstad Onalaska WI Streak Like A Lark 15.056
284 Adison Walker Washington IL Steeler 15.061
148 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.069
106 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Fire Wood 15.082 3D-1 $448
90 Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI Redy for anything 15.100 3D-2 $384

150 Kollie Bound Jefferson WI Haidaway In The Nite 15.108 3D-3 $320
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207 Marissa Wallace Mondovi WI Bullys Lil Hotrodder 15.113 3D-4 $256
186 Carla Pipping Rosendale WI Moondawg 15.115 3D-5 $192
214 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Bonnies Drifting Sun 15.124 3D-6 $149

KK-CO Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.125 3D-7 $128
155 Jessica Townsend Madison WI Hi Speed Chase 15.130 3D-8 $107
32 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.145 3D-9 $85

252 Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Kruze Khontrol 15.147 3D-10 $64
35 Maddy Mitchell Sugar Grove IL Rx Sande Ray 15.157

KK-CO Kahlen Suelflow Sauk Centre MN Cats Strait Haida 15.162
84 Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine 15.164

KK-CO Sadie Miller Jonesboro AR Craftys Last Chapter 15.175
175 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA TWISTN SAN BADGER 15.181
68 Kori Coffeen De Pere WI Captain Reina 15.188

KK-CO Bailey DesMarais Monticello MN LHB Lagertha Dinero 15.191
143 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 15.206
80 Cari Hill ottawa IL JTD Sugars War Bars 15.209
94 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 15.211

254 Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.212
89 Christine Lamb S beloit IL Absolute Fire 15.214

278 Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA Ima Guys Flyaway Pine 15.218
116 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive n dazzlin 15.233
49 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.241
64 Brian Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.252

115 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA ImSplashin Firewater 15.266
28 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Edge Hog 15.267
69 Brian Jensen Shakopee MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.268
22 Brian Jensen Shakopee MN Famousfrenchfirewater 15.272

122 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Joaks Racy News 15.273
157 Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.275
83 Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.288

280 Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Blushing LaJolla 15.290
239 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.293

KK-CO Clair Wilderman Wausau WI A Sparkle of Pep 15.294
79 Sue Albrecht Bangor WI Whata Smilin Leo 15.297

253 Brenda Mommarets Green Bay WI Bar Mac Attack 15.348
248 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morningstar Rising 15.362
170 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.365
130 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI Sheza NonStop Bug 15.368
133 Kaden Mckee Wausau WI A Sharp Money Maker 15.368
163 Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 15.378
281 Jim Hankins princeville IL Luv Asharp Frenchman 15.387
63 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 15.408
85 Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 15.420
97 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader 15.420
24 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Breathin Firewater 15.422

KK-CO Talin Galloway Huntsville TX The Jewel of Pepto 15.433
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13 Jan Bell Dubuque AL Flamin Hot Money 15.435
51 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast 15.443
60 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 15.443
14 Rose Schupp Norway MI Just dashin past ya 15.448
92 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz 15.460

211 Bill Clark Versailles MO Rare Jet Judge 15.460
135 Jenny Alders nowthen MN Strait Money Honey 15.466
152 Heather Redenius Beaver Dam WI Nifty Little Bambino 15.490
289 Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick 15.491
141 Jessica Demell Medford WI Party Chick On The 15.497
77 Jenna Elfering Burlington WI VF Born Ta Be Beda 15.553
53 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 15.558

113 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI High Dasher Doc 15.558
33 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 15.562

109 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI SKS JustwhatIordered 15.563
75 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak TaFame 15.566

250 Heather Johanning Lone Rock WI Shiners Dandi Kid 15.589 4D-1 $336
25 Hadley Murphy Alma WI A Latte Fire 15.595 4D-2 $288
91 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 15.601 4D-3 $240

225 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado 15.605 4D-4 $192
KK-CO Carlyn Vondra Harvard IL Lady Lena Bug 15.618 4D-5 $144

237 Christine Lamb S beloit IL Chesters DBL Nickels 15.620 4D-6 $112
203 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.621 4D-7 $96
286 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again 15.622 4D-8 $80
16 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 15.627 4D-9 $64
52 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose 15.639 4D-10 $48
96 John Weir Eau Claire WI AB Lucky Bart 15.643

102 Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.645
229 Erin Wilkens Random Lake WI Lashes 15.653
42 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.654

160 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI DashinForOutlawFame 15.655
222 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous crown jewel 15.656
95 Amy Peters Cecil WI Danni Rennie Jet 15.670

216 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Cash Streak 15.682
244 Ashley Mittlestaedt Elkhorn WI Just A Lucky Dakota 15.698

KK-CO Kadence Haug Britton SD Frostys Vegas Fling 15.710
188 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 15.712
61 John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 15.721

172 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Cee Texas Thunder 15.729
178 Ellyn Govin Elk Mound WI Leavin for Lincoln 15.767
268 Bailey Blado New Lisbon WI Apollo 15.775
55 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Flammabull 15.780

267 Kathy Lenz Clinton WI Buddies Tequila Rose 15.856
29 Kori Coffeen De Pere WI Light my perks 15.858

164 Mackenzie Clifford Norway MI BeginninOfARareAlibi 15.880
82 jim campbell rockford IL a sharp stawfly 15.889
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36 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Pretty lil Thing 15.893
219 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First on Deck 15.906
245 Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Trouble N Dallas 15.921
76 Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.941
27 Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 15.951

110 Jacie Lind Hillsboro WI MF Angels Double Doc 15.953
266 Paige Bradford Eagle WI Grantmeamemory 15.963
208 DAWN BUSH Morrison IL C Bars Kalli Light 15.980
101 Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 15.993
98 Erika Spencer Antigo WI DH Alive N Cline 16.018
47 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 16.033
7 Marissa Hogan Hebron IL Zevis Red Hot Coaly 16.037

173 Elizabeth Prestin Toluca IL Blondys Zan Ryder 16.070
73 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin’ Feathers 16.082 5D-1 $224
45 Jeff Byassee Clinton KY SF Chick Magnet 16.119 5D-2 $192

140 Jordan Pieczynski Oakwood Hills IL Prince of Luck 16.143 5D-3 $160
4 Amanda Gray East Troy WI Pie 16.146 5D-4 $128

195 Lotty Peters De Pere WI Lacy Taylor Time 16.152 5D-5 $96
154 Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless In The Pool 16.155 5D-6 $75
17 Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State 16.164 5D-7 $64

181 Addison Pease Richmond IL Doc Getsa Heaven 16.175 5D-8 $53
KK-CO Brielle Washatko Antigo WI Dreamer. 16.182 5D-9 $43

174 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 16.245 5D-10 $32
251 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMASECRETFRENCHDREAM 16.300
142 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL JL Stairway Ta Heaven 16.376
117 Mady Hrin East Troy WI Charlie 16.382
138 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.444
194 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 16.504
288 Alyssa Opalewski Dalton WI Sweet Dee 16.574
179 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Belvidere Rose 16.585
43 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Easy Chick Happens 16.718

136 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 16.724
65 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA lil Chilly Roll 16.803

223 Nora Keip Marshall WI DH Nifty Azure 16.882
78 Beth Rusch New Holstein WI Switch 16.888

191 Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI Aspen 17.286
30 Macie Whitlock Rockton IL Zuri 17.304
86 Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 17.325
26 Margo Ransom Paola KS Fits Easter Star 17.335
44 Sherry Tossey-Mann Island Lake IL An Obvious Jade 17.385

147 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Dakota's Quest NR 17.438
131 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 17.475
107 Melissa Maxwell Parkston SD Dashing Jet Fire 17.481

KK-CO Lilly Herold Rock City IL Bobbies Special Girl 17.773
66 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 18.013

128 Rebecca Prien Elkhorn WI Gator 18.629
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129 Rhiannon Colantonio Cary IL No Holes Barred 19.030
180 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Meatball 19.128
205 Isabella Levitan Prairie Grove IL Gaelic Storm 19.157
215 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL Cee Texas Trouble 19.461
118 DAWN BUSH Morrison IL Twister Boy Badger 19.612
88 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Ill Make It Righr 20.899

283 Kathy Lenz Clinton WI Whiskey 22.135
39 Giuliana Rossi Norridge IL Marley 24.717

KK-CO Brielle Washatko Antigo WI Shez Armed 99.999
KK-CO Raegan Rowe Spring Grove IL Marthaslastfirewater 99.999

285 Frankie-Lee Fowler Keshena WI HickorysLittleCookie 914.287
226 Kollie Bound Jefferson WI Shesastellarmoonfire 914.345
264 Nicole Chrislaw Clinton WI AZoomin Good Time 914.383
134 Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI Freckled Gracefully 914.513

KK-CO Kadence Haug Britton SD Cat N Rex 914.543
99 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMA 914.658

119 Torey Foemmel Marshfield WI Frenchieslanetafame 914.666
40 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 914.749

243 Cari Hill ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 914.793
287 McKenna Rud Mondovi WI Lion A Little 914.818
41 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN LIL Mis Packin Fame 914.829

210 Rachel Dura Peshtigo WI Dashin Black Venture 914.874
125 Amanda Olson New London WI Red Smashed Cash 914.964
31 Kim Chesmore Independence IA Eye Cee Passum 915.003

228 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 915.050
145 Megan Gardner Evansdale IA Whichwitch S Gold 915.054
240 Keri Weaver Franklin Grove IL Dashing For Gold 915.121
171 Lauren Lenzner Antigo WI Crowned Charm 915.235
126 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 915.293

KK-CO Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 915.323
38 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI ONE PERKY INDIAN 915.367

271 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Hold On Sharp 915.492
272 Samantha Polhamus Sparta WI Frenchmans Midnite 915.511
257 Wendy Gulley Leaf River IL Catcha Fuel Guy 915.552
182 McKenzie Walstrom Mondovi WI Rose 915.571
21 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 915.582

151 Carly Webb Dixon IA Can’t Catch Me Now 915.602
265 Don Robinson Marseilles IL Duke. 915.679

KK-CO Talin Galloway Huntsville TX Streakin Sprat 915.690
127 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek IA Hanks Last Treasure 915.756

KK-CO Marley Rowe Spring Grove IL Crown Leader 915.989
274 Haleigh Kauffman Trevor WI Lion About The Kiss 916.114
212 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks for Hailey 916.254
275 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri 916.480

KK-CO Riley Youngman Centuria WI Rare Fortunes 916.641
218 Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 916.715
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279 Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot 916.885
259 Molly Hamilton Union IA Frenchman Last Honor 916.943
241 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 917.257

5 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Im a Royal Casanova 917.273
167 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor 917.645
48 Marty Bauer Birnamwood WI Au's Answer 917.678

108 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 918.751
161 Abby Dachs West Bend WI RQH Dusters Hickroy 918.805
249 Pam Bound Deerfield WI MP IM Sunnyside Up 919.457
273 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Peves Waldo 919.927

2 Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Bam Bams Moonfire 999.999
15 Emily Brinkmann Waukesha WI Milo 999.999
37 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 999.999
54 Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 999.999

104 McKenzie Alders ELK RIVER MN Whitch Way to Vegas 999.999
114 Lacey Shortt Marshfield WI Streaking Fancy Hat 999.999
165 Autumn Davis Oak Creek WI Duke. 999.999
168 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 999.999
176 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 999.999
256 Amanda Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 999.999
258 Cindylee Harvey New London WI Silver Rum Bars scr
269 Becca Reed Delavan WI Whos that Midas kid SCR

TOTAL 
PAYOUT $10,675



Total 
Entries 81

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Mariah Maxwell Parkston SD My French Firewater 14.072 1D-1 157$          
Morgan Maxwell Parkston SD Dashing French Fame 14.134 1D-2 131$          
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA DirtyFirefighter 14.278 1D-3 105$          
Morgan Alders ELK RIVER MN Not My Idea 14.318 1D-4 79$            
Bailey Desmarais Monticello MN Busy French Kissing 14.380 1D-5 52$            

Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO. IMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.425
Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr.Zipn Tuff Wille 14.509
Sadie Miller Jonesboro AR Ona French Bound Jet 14.516
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 14.588 2D-1 135$          

Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo. 14.775 2D-2 112$          
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Shes A Firefighter 14.789 2D-3 90$            
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.792 2D-4 67$            
Kahlen Suelflow Sauk Centre MN Red Hot and Able 14.933 2D-5 45$            
Carly Webb Dixon IA Frenchis Frenchman 14.958
Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight 14.992
Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.008

Adison Walker Washington IL Steeler 15.061
Ava Allemann Eau Claire WI Rock An Roses 15.076 3D-1 90$            

Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 15.085 3D-2 75$            
Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.125 3D-3 60$            

Maddy Mitchell Sugar Grove IL Rx Sande Ray 15.157 3D-4 45$            
Kahlen Suelflow Sauk Centre MN Cats Strait Haida 15.162 3D-5 30$            
Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine 15.164
Sadie Miller Jonesboro AR Craftys Last Chapter 15.175

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA TWISTN SAN BADGER 15.181
Bailey Desmarais Monticello MN LHB Lagertha Dinero 15.191

Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 15.211
Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.212
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.241

Clair Wilderman Wausau WI A Sparkle of Pep 15.294
Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 15.333

Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morningstar Rising 15.362
Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 15.378

Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 15.420
Talin Galloway Huntsville TX The Jewel of Pepto 15.433
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 15.443

Hannah Olson Houston MN Robin Nose Hollywood 15.491
Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI SKS JustwhatIordered 15.563

Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.645 4D-1 67$            
Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.654 4D-2 56$            
Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 15.670 4D-3 45$            

Mackenzie Clifford Norway MI BeginninOfARareAlibi 15.880 4D-4 34$            
Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddys Two Bit 15.989 4D-5 22$            
Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless In The Pool 16.155

Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash 16.166
Brielle Washatko Antigo WI Dreamer. 16.182

Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMASECRETFRENCHDREAM 16.300
Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL JL Stairway Ta Heaven 16.376
Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 16.504
Alyssa Opalewski Dalton WI Sweet Dee 16.574
Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Easy Chick Happens 16.718

Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI Aspen 17.286
Macie Whitlock Rockton IL Zuri 17.304

Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 17.325

Prime Performance Youth 4D $100 Added | July 2, 2021 | GFB Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI
Friday Entries that are in  Open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class

YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over



Total 
Prime Performance Youth 4D $100 Added | July 2, 2021 | GFB Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI

Friday Entries that are in  Open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class
Madies Grecek Harvard IL Ima Docs Sugar Babe 17.693

Lilly Herold Rock City IL Bobbies Special Girl 17.773
Madies Grecek Harvard IL Take a Gamble 17.796
Casey Potter Franksville WI Liberty 18.226

Rhiannon Colantonio Cary IL No Holes Barred 19.030
Sarah Reed Delavan WI Firecracker 20.791

Giuliana Rossi Norridge IL Marley 24.717
Casey Potter Franksville WI Jenos Tivio Dandy 64.068
Brielle Washatko Antigo WI Shez Armed 99.999
Lauren Lenzner Antigo WI Crowned Charm 915.235
Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 915.293

Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 915.323
McKenzie Walstrom Mondovi WI Rose 915.571

Carly Webb Dixon IA Can’t Catch Me Now 915.602
Talin Galloway Huntsville TX Streakin Sprat 915.690

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI A Shade Fabulous 915.836
Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks for Hailey 916.254

Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot 916.885
Marty Bauer Birnamwood WI Au's Answer 917.678
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 918.751

McKenzie Alders ELK RIVER MN Whitch Way to Vegas 999.999
Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 999.999

Autumn Davis Oak Creek WI Duke. 999.999
Amanda Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 999.999

Mia Schroeder Oyler Dodgeville WI Bam Bams Moonfire 999.999
Lily Dunklau Delavan WI Freedom 999.999

Megan Alders ELK RIVER MN JLo SCR
TOTAL PAYOUT 1,497$      



Total 
Entries 49$          

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.204 1D-1 125$        

Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 14.259 1D-2 94$          
Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 14.361 1D-3 63$          

Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Famously Dramatic 14.466 1D-4 31$          
Erika Spencer Antigo WI Chanel Memories 14.495

Jessica Demell Medford WI Whiskey and Diamonds 14.538
Jessica Demell Medford WI Bullys Flash N Dash 14.567

Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Firecat 14.589
Parker Martin Leaf River IL WhiteWaterWildFlower 14.593

Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Troubles Easy Design 14.646
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 14.651

Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 14.705 2D-1 107$        
Jessica Demell Medford WI Pete is Fabulous 14.720 2D-2 81$          
Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.777 2D-3 54$          
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 14.794 2D-4 27$          

Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN MP Rim The Corner 14.857
Courtney Schmidt WEST BEND WI Lil Fame From Heaven 14.869

Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 15.007
Meagan Bjornstad Onalaska WI Streak Like A Lark 15.056

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.069
Jessica Townsend Madison WI Hi Speed Chase 15.130

Amanda Lepak Cottage grove WI Kruze Khontrol 15.147
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 15.206 3D-1 72$          
Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.288 3D-2 54$          
Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.365 3D-3 36$          
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 15.408 3D-4 18$          

Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again 15.622
John Weir Eau Claire WI AB Lucky Bart 15.643
Amy Peters Cecil WI Danni Rennie Jet 15.670
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 15.712 4D-1 54$          
John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 15.721 4D-2 40$          

Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Trouble N Dallas 15.921 4D-3 27$          
Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.941 4D-4 13$          

Erika Spencer Antigo WI DH Alive N Cline 16.018
Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater 16.033
Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin’ Feathers 16.082
Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.444

Beth Rusch New Holstein WI Switch 16.888
Sherry Tossey-Mann Island Lake IL An Obvious Jade 17.385
Chloe Thorne Burlington WI Jets Last Cadillac 18.588

Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Meatball 19.128
Isabella Levitan Prairie Grove IL Gaelic Storm 19.157

Frankie-Lee Fowler Keshena WI HickorysLittleCookie 914.287
Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 914.749
Rachel Dura Peshtigo WI Dashin Black Venture 914.874
Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Hold On Sharp 915.492
Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 917.257
Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 999.999

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire scr

Adult 4D $50 Added | July 2, 2021 | GFB Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI
Friday Entries that are in  Open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class

AO= Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over



Total 
Entries 49$          

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
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AO= Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Kommacs Ris Key Cash scr
TOTAL PAYOUT 895$        



52
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Rob Blohowiak LARSEN WI GloryGlory Hallelujah 14.347 1D-1 133
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.488 1D-2 99
Jan Bell Dubuque AL Roan Bar Rocket 14.493 1D-3 66

John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 14.658 1D-4 33
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.677

Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 14.684
Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 14.686
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.695

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 14.752
Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 14.753

Tammy Kowalski Antigo WI First Right 14.809
Patty McDonah Trempealeau AL SH Doctor Nick Bar 14.931 2D-1 114$        

Dennis Pipping Rosendale WI LD Fast Leroy 14.963 2D-2 85$          
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.030 2D-3 57$          
Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI Redy for anything 15.100 2D-4 28$          
Carla Pipping Rosendale WI Moondawg 15.115
Kori Coffeen De Pere WI Captain Reina 15.188
Brian Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.252

Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.275
Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Blushing LaJolla 15.290
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.293
Sue Albrecht BANGOR, WI WI Whata Smilin Leo 15.297

Brenda Mommarets Green Bay WI Bar Mac Attack 15.348 3D-1 76$          
Jan Bell Dubuque AL Flamin Hot Money 15.435 3D-2 57$          

Rose Schupp Norway MI Just dashin past ya 15.448 3D-3 38$          
Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Stoli B Quick 15.491 3D-4 19$          

Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 15.558
Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.621
Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel 15.656
Kathy Lenz Clinton WI Buddies Tequila Rose 15.856 4D-1 57$          
Kori Coffeen De Pere WI Light my perks 15.858 4D-2 43$          
jim campbell rockford IL a sharp stawfly 15.889 4D-3 28$          
Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 15.951 4D-4 14$          

DAWN BUSH Morrison IL C Bars Kalli Light 15.980
Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 15.993

Laurie Smith Wonder Lake IL Pie 16.146
Lotty Peters De Pere WI Lacy Taylor Time 16.152
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil chilly Roll 16.803
Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 18.013

DAWN BUSH Morrison IL Twister Boy Badger 19.612
Kathy Lenz Clinton WI Whiskey 22.135

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 914.658
Kim Chesmore Independence IA Eye Cee Passum 915.003

Wendy Gulley Leaf River IL Catcha Fuel Guy 915.552
Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 915.582
Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 916.715

Pam Bound Deerfield WI MP IM Sunnyside Up 919.457
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 999.999

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 999.999
Jen Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik SCR

Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub SCR
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice SCR
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR

TOTAL PAYOUT 947$        

Friday Entries that are in  Open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class
MO= Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Entries
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